
United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Inspection Report

Prepared By: Date: 

  
Title:  

Date: Received by Title:  

Customer ID: 

Certificate:

Site:

Type:

Date:

14169

31-A-0298

001

ROUTINE INSPECTION

14-MAY-2018

Doug D Horn

780 North State Route 201

Casstown, OH 45312

DOUG HORN

2016082569148113 Insp_id

JKOVACH

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the licensee.

2016082569148113 Insp_id

JKOVACH

KOVACH JOSEPH, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   1024
14-MAY-2018

14-MAY-2018
LICENSEE
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

14169

14-MAY-18

14169 31-A-0298 001 14-MAY-18DOUG HORN

Camelus bactrianus BACTRIAN CAMEL000003

Dama dama FALLOW DEER000032

Equus quagga BURCHELL’S / GRANT’S / CHAPMAN’S / PLAINS ZEBRA000004

Hystrix cristata AFRICAN CRESTED PORCUPINE000002

Lemur catta RING-TAILED LEMUR000002

Notamacropus rufogriseus BENNETT'S WALLABY / RED-NECKED WALLABY000001

Osphranter rufus RED KANGAROO000002

Ovis aries gmelini ARMENIAN MOUFLON000008

Vulpes vulpes RED FOX (INCLUDES SILVER FOX & CROSS FOX)000002

000056 Total
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